	Nº
	LENGUA
	PAÍS PRINCIPAL

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
	Chino mandarín
Español
Inglés
Árabe clásico (y dialectos)
Bengalí
Hindi
Portugués
Ruso
Japonés
Alemán
Coreano
Francés
Chino wu
Vietnamita
Telugu
Kiswahili
Marathi
Tamil
Javanés
Turco
	China
México
Estados Unidos
Égipto
Bangladesh
India
Brasil
Rusia
Japón
Alemán
Corea del Sur
Francia
China
Vietnam
India
Kenia/Tanzania
India
India
Indonesia
Turquía


Lenguas del Mundo
